
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annual Schedule 
 

September 2016 - August 2017 
 
FALL 2016 
 
Sept 5   Mon  Labor Day    Center Closed 
Sept 6  Tue  In-Service – teachers only  Center Closed 
Sept 7  Wed  First Day Fall Session 
Nov 24  Thu  Thanksgiving    Center Closed 
Nov 25  Fri  Thanksgiving Holiday   Center Closed 
Dec 23  Fri  Last Day Fall Session 
Dec 24 - Jan 2   Winter Break    Center Closed 
 
 
WINTER/SPRING 2017 
 
Jan 3  Tue  First Day Winter/Spring Session 
Jan 16  Mon  Martin Luther King   Center Closed 
Feb 20  Mon  Presidentsʼ Day   Center Closed 
Apr 14  Fri  Spring Break    Center Closed 
Apr 17  Mon  Spring Break    Center Closed 
May 29 Mon  Memorial Day    Center Closed 
June 16 Fri  Last Day Spring Session 
 
 
SUMMER 2017 
 
June 19 Mon  First Day Summer Session 
July 3  Mon  Independence Day   Center Closed 
July 4  Tue  Independence Day   Center Closed 
Aug 18  Fri  Last Day Summer Session 
Aug 21 - Sept 5  Summer Break   Center Closed 
 

            
 
FALL 2017 
 
Sept 4  Mon  Labor Day    Center Closed 
Sept 5  Tue  Staff In-service   Center Closed 
Sept 6  Wed  First Day Fall Session 


